
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Nunes	Ana	Clara BRA
2 XXX Paixão	Hellen	Samia BRA
3 XXX Carvalho	Jaqueline BRA
4 XXX De	Sousa	Annadelia BRA
5 XXX Sakamoto	Jennifer BRA
5 XXX Paixão	Zélia BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271507027 Néri	Ronyeri BRA
2 10271507026 Melo	Filho	Alexandre BRA
3 XXX Correa	Neto	José BRA
4 10271507037 Castro	Warlem BRA
5 XXX Reis	João	Paulo BRA
5 XXX Néri	Randyeri BRA
7 XXX Junior	Carlos	Costa BRA
7 XXX Coimbra	Francisco BRA
7 XXX Barbosa	Maurir BRA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Nunes	Ana	Clara BRA
2 XXX Carvalho	Jaqueline BRA
3 XXX Brandão	Mirna BRA
4 XXX Paixão	Zélia BRA
5 XXX Silva	Jéssica BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271507037 Castro	Warlem BRA
2 10271303732 Pinheiro	Marco	Aurélio BRA
3 XXX Barbosa	Maurir BRA
4 XXX Da	Cruz	Renan BRA
5 XXX Acunã	Gerson BRA
5 10271507027 Néri	Ronyeri BRA
7 10271101855 Souza	Pedro BRA
7 XXX Néri	Randyeri BRA
9 XXX Jesus	Paulo BRA
9 XXX Junior	Carlos	Costa BRA
9 XXX Mateus	Romário BRA
9 XXX Conçalves	Guilherme BRA
13 XXX Coimbra	Francisco BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Carvalho	Jaqueline BRA 90
2 XXX Paixão	Zélia BRA 90
3 XXX Mesquita	Laila BRA 90
4 XXX Brandão	Mirna BRA 80
5 XXX Silva	Maria BRA 70
6 XXX Souza	Taissa BRA 70
6 XXX Silva	Jéssica BRA 70
8 XXX Kiara	Jamile	Ingrid BRA 60
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 XXX Elleres	Pedro BRA 132
2 XXX Barbosa	Maurir BRA 130
3 10271507027 Néri	Ronyeri BRA 125
4 XXX Jesus	Paulo BRA 120
5 XXX Acunã	Gerson BRA 120
6 XXX Junior	Aramis BRA 110
7 XXX Santos	Kleyton BRA 110
8 XXX Coimbra	Francisco BRA 100
8 XXX Junior	Carlos	Costa BRA 100
8 XXX Junior	Milton BRA 100
8 XXX Larson	Keneti BRA 100
8 XXX Gonçalves	Igor BRA 100
13 10271101855 Souza	Pedro BRA 90
13 XXX Figueiredo	Alexandre BRA 90
13 XXX Mateus	Romário BRA 90
16 XXX Néri	Randyeri BRA 80
17 XXX Correa	Neto	José BRA 80
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